
MIG & TIG Brackets, Shafts, Rack & Posts
Mounting Brackets

MIG & TIG MOUNTING BRACKETS
For hard automation, robotics, high deposition, and large wire diameters that require preheat and high amperages, a D/F heavy duty water-cooled weld automa-
tion torch is ideal. Since every application is different, we provide different ways of grabbing our torches to fit into any of these welding applications.  

D/F Machine Specialties manufactures its own complete line of welding mounts, brackets, arms, and a rack and rack mount so that D/F barrels can be installed 
and connected to positioning equipment such as side beams, pipe welding positioners, tank turning rolls, welding manipulators, head and tailstocks, welding 
turntables, seam welders, vessel rotators and V-Blocks.

Since the inception of hard automation in welding, D/F’s automatic barrels have been used on all OEM fixture manufacturers’ equipment including Pandjiris, 
BUG-O, Welding Alloys, Red-D-Arc, Mavrix, Ogden, and hardbanding equipment manufacturers. We have a full line of fixed or adjustable (universal) robotic 
mounting arms (see page 33) and brackets that will connect to any robot allowing you the freedom you need to achieve those hard to reach positions.

If you have any questions about how to mount a barrel in a unique way, need more freedom of movement, or have obstacle restrictions to overcome, there is 
already a very good chance that we have a solution for you. Please consult the factory if you have any questions about torch mounting.

D/F MACHINE SPECIALTIES
1750 Howard Drive
North Mankato, MN 56003
Phone: (507) 625-6200
Fax: (507) 625-6203

32 www.dfmachinespecialties.com

REF. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40597
40598
40589
14085
14086
30418
30419

Mounting Bracket - MIG/TIG
Torch Bracket Mounting Shaft
Flanged Post
Mounting Bracket - NCM/HTM
Mounting Bracket - “BIG MIG”
6” Rack
Rack Mount

ORDERING INFORMATION

D/F® is the registered trademark of D/F Machine Specialties, Inc. ABB®, Binzel®, BUG-O®, Daihen®, Esab®, Fanuc®, Fronius®, Ho-
bart®,  Kuka®, Lincoln®, Linde®, Mavrix®, Miller®, Motoman®, OTC®, Panasonic®, Pandjiris®, Red-D-Arc®, Thermal Arc®, TWECO®, 
Welding Alloys®, and names of other manufacturers are registered trademarks of their respective companies. Those manu-
facturers mentioned in this catalog are for reference only. D/F Machine Specialties is in no way affiliated with these companies.

1

2
3

4

5
6

7


