

Mounting Brackets

MIG & TIG Brackets, Shafts, Rack & Posts

D/F MACHINE SPECIALTIES 1750 Howard Drive North Mankato, MN 56003 Phone: (507) 625-6200 Fax: (507) 625-6203

MIG & TIG MOUNTING BRACKETS

For hard automation, robotics, high deposition, and large wire diameters that require preheat and high amperages, a D/F heavy duty water-cooled weld automation torch is ideal. Since every application is different, we provide different ways of grabbing our torches to fit into any of these welding applications.

D/F Machine Specialties manufactures its own complete line of welding mounts, brackets, arms, and a rack and rack mount so that D/F barrels can be installed and connected to positioning equipment such as side beams, pipe welding positioners, tank turning rolls, welding manipulators, head and tailstocks, welding turntables, seam welders, vessel rotators and V-Blocks.

Since the inception of hard automation in welding, D/F's automatic barrels have been used on all OEM fixture manufacturers' equipment including Pandjiris, BUG-O, Welding Alloys, Red-D-Arc, Mavrix, Ogden, and hardbanding equipment manufacturers. We have a full line of fixed or adjustable (universal) robotic mounting arms (see page 33) and brackets that will connect to any robot allowing you the freedom you need to achieve those hard to reach positions.

If you have any questions about how to mount a barrel in a unique way, need more freedom of movement, or have obstacle restrictions to overcome, there is already a very good chance that we have a solution for you. Please consult the factory if you have any questions about torch mounting.

ORDERING INFORMATION

REF.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	40597	Mounting Bracket - MIG/TIG
2	40598	Torch Bracket Mounting Shaft
3	40589	Flanged Post
4	14085	Mounting Bracket - NCM/HTM
5	14086	Mounting Bracket - "BIG MIG"
6	30418	6" Rack
7	30419	Rack Mount













